Kenmare Growth Management Plan

Future Land Use Maps
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PROJECT NO.
DRAWING NAME
FLU

OUTSIDE CORP. LIMITS

485.2AC.
2H18AC
183.5AC
F69.3AC.

424.7AC.

INSIDE CORP. LIMITS
1422AC.
1838AC.
177.2AC

5683 AC.

AGRICUL TURE
COMMERCIAL (C)
INDUSTRIAL ()
PUBLIC (P)
RECREATION (Rec)
RESIDENTIAL (R-1)
RESIDENTIAL (R-2)
RESIDENTIAL (R-3)
RES.-MOBILE HOME (M)
RECREATIONAL VEHICLE PARK — 4.6 AC.
FUTURE LAND USE TOTAL

LEGEND
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